
Individual Town Cost With Lowest Bid

Road Name
Griffin Ridge Road
Carvell Road

Mapleton 235.00 98.50$                100.50$             211,050.00$     

Castle Hill 235.00 98.50$                100.50$             -$                   

East Chapman Road
Chapman 235.00 98.50$                100.50$             80,400.00$       

Highway Garage Parking 
Joint Owned 235.00 98.50$                100.50$             20,100.00$       

Hand Placed 23,500.00$       
Total Tons 335,050.00$     

Individual Town Cost With Lowest Bid

Road Name
Griffin Ridge Road
Carvell Road

Mapleton 180.00 102.45$             105.25$             221,025.00$     

Castle Hill 180.00 102.45$             105.25$             -$                   

East Chapman Road
Chapman 180.00 102.45$             105.25$             84,200.00$       

Highway Garage Parking 
Joint Owned 180.00 102.45$             105.25$             21,050.00$       

Hand Placed 18,000.00$       
Total Tons 344,275.00$     

Individual Town Cost With Lowest Bid

Road Name
Griffin Ridge Road
Carvell Road

Mapleton 195.00 100.40$             104.80$             220,080.00$     

Castle Hill 195.00 100.40$             104.80$             -$                   

East Chapman Road
Chapman 195.00 100.40$             104.80$             83,840.00$       

Highway Garage Parking 
Joint Owned 195.00 100.40$             104.80$             20,960.00$       

Hand Placed 19,500.00$       
Total Tons 344,380.00$     

200
200

100
3200

0

800
800

Paved Tons
700

1400
2100

STEELSTONE INDUSTRIES

Handplaced
Machine Placed

Machine Placed 
w/Tack

Estimated 
Project Cost

200

100
3200

TROMBLEY INDUSTRIES

NORTHEAST PAVING

0

800
800

200

700
1400
2100

Handplaced
Machine Placed

Machine Placed 
w/Tack

Estimated 
Project CostPaved Tons

Estimated 
Project Cost

Handplaced
Paved Tons

700
Machine Placed

Machine Placed 
w/Tack

1400

200
200

3200

800

0

100

2100

800


	Bid Tabulation

