Individual Town Cost With Lowest Bid		NORTHEAST PAVING							
		Handplaced Machine Placed		Machine Placed w/Tack		Estimated Project Cost			
Road Name	Paved Tons								
Griffin Ridge Road	700								
Carvell Road	1400								
Mapleton	2100	235.00	\$	98.50	\$	100.50	\$	211,050.00	
Castle Hill	0	235.00	\$	98.50	\$	100.50	\$	-	
East Chapman Road	800								
Chapman	800	235.00	\$	98.50	\$	100.50	\$	80,400.00	
Highway Garage Parking	200								
Joint Owned	200	235.00	\$	98.50	\$	100.50	\$	20,100.00	
Hand Placed	100						\$	23,500.00	
Total Tons	3200	= =					\$	335,050.00	

Individual Town Cost With Lowest Bid		TROMBLEY INDUSTRIES							
		Handplaced			Machine Placed w/Tack		Estimated		
Road Name	Paved Tons	папаріасец	Mad	chine Placed			Project Cost		
Griffin Ridge Road	700								
Carvell Road	1400								
Mapleton	2100	180.00	\$	102.45	\$	105.25	\$	221,025.00	
Castle Hill	0	180.00	\$	102.45	\$	105.25	\$	-	
East Chapman Road	800								
Chapman	800	180.00	\$	102.45	\$	105.25	\$	84,200.00	
Highway Garage Parking	200								
Joint Owned	200	180.00	\$	102.45	\$	105.25	\$	21,050.00	
Hand Placed	100						\$	18,000.00	
Total Tons	3200	_					\$	344,275.00	

Individual Town Cost With Lowest Bid		STEELSTONE INDUSTRIES							
		Handplaced			Machine Placed		Estimated		
Road Name	Paved Tons	Machine Placed		w/Tack		Project Cost			
Griffin Ridge Road	700								
Carvell Road	1400								
Mapleton	2100	195.00	\$	100.40	\$	104.80	\$	220,080.00	
Castle Hill	0	195.00	\$	100.40	\$	104.80	\$	-	
East Chapman Road	800								
Chapman	800	195.00	\$	100.40	\$	104.80	\$	83,840.00	
Highway Garage Parking	200								
Joint Owned	200	195.00	\$	100.40	\$	104.80	\$	20,960.00	
Hand Placed Total Tons	100 3200	-					\$	19,500.00 344,380.00	
	3200	=					Ą	344,360.00	